

# Wedding Packages

The Winery SF offers complete wedding packages that address most of your wedding day essentials. Our packages include the venue, food and beverage, all dining rentals, plus a lounge furniture and lighting package. This comprehensive package offers all of the essentials for your wedding day with special discounted pricing to fit a cost conscious budget.

## RECEPTION-ONLY PACKAGE

- Venue Rental (5 hours)
- Cocktail Furniture
- Basic barrel lighting and festive string lights
- Chairs and Dining Tables (60" rounds or 8' banquets)
- Basic Floor-Length Dining Table Linens & Dinner Napkins
- SF Wedding Dinner Menu with Buffet Service
- Bar service with our award-winning Winery SF wines and basic beer (4 consecutive hours)

**\$110.00 per person**

## CEREMONY & RECEPTION PACKAGE

- Venue Rental (6 hours)
- Reception setup during cocktail hour
- Cocktail furniture
- Basic barrel lighting and festive string lights
- Chairs and Dining Tables (60" rounds or 8' banquets)
- Basic Floor-Length Dining Table Linens & Dinner Napkins
- SF Wedding Dinner Menu with Buffet Service
- Bar service with our award-winning Winery SF wines and basic beer (4 consecutive hours)

**\$120.00 per person**



No substitutions or unbundling of basic packages. Upgrades are available.

Price excludes 20% service fee, CA sales tax, \$350 site manager fee and \$500 maintenance fee. There is a surcharge of \$1,000 for Saturday and holiday weekends.

Minimum is 125 people for package pricing. Groups of less than 125 will be quoted at List Price, which may lead to a per person price that will be slightly higher than the package price based on your headcount. The Winery SF can accommodate any wedding of 40 to 225 people.

Per person price is discounted \$10 off for ages 12-20, \$22 off for ages 4-11 and \$34 off for ages under 4.

The furniture package includes in-house metal-top cocktail tables with stools and The Winery SF lounge furniture.

Venue rental begins after 6pm on Saturdays and Sundays. An earlier start time may be subject to an early start fee. The length of your wedding event may be extended for an additional fee.

The Winery SF does have an "open vendor" policy and is Food Truck friendly. You may bring in your own food caterer at no additional if desired. In this case, you will be quoted at list price versus our package price.